35-15JUL10 - Phase 2 - Country Hill Subdivision Storm Sewer

			South Side Trucking 8			de Trucking &			Stockma	ockman Construction		
BID TABULATION			ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		Excavating		Steve and Associates		Corp		AVERAGE BID	
									Unit			
Description	Unit	Qty.	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$4,700.00	\$4,700.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$3,566.67	\$3,566.67
DEMOLITION/REMOVAL/PLUG OLD LINES	LS	1	\$1,700.00	\$1,700.00	\$1,350.00	\$1,350.00	\$5,895.76	\$5,895.76	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$5,748.59	\$5,748.59
RESTORATION (lawns, mailboxes, fences, etc)	LS	1	\$3,400.00	\$3,400.00	\$900.00	\$900.00	\$4,226.05	\$4,226.05	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,708.68	\$2,708.68
EROSION CONTROL	LS	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$3,942.28	\$3,942.28	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,380.76	\$2,380.76
CONSTRUCTION STAKING	LS	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,666.67	\$2,666.67
EARTHWORK	LS	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,300.00	\$2,300.00	\$3,913.18	\$3,913.18	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$3,404.39	\$3,404.39
STREET REPAIR	SY	114	\$55.00	\$6,270.00	\$35.00	\$3,990.00	\$93.96	\$10,711.44	\$110.00	\$12,540.00	\$79.65	\$9,080.48
PAVEMENT PATCH	LF	216	\$13.00	\$2,808.00	\$12.00	\$2,592.00	\$23.20	\$5,011.20	\$20.00	\$4,320.00	\$18.40	\$3,974.40
JUNCTION BOXES	EA	1	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$3,950.00	\$3,950.00	\$3,316.63	\$3,316.63	\$3,800.00	\$3,800.00	\$3,688.88	\$3,688.88
4' TYPE M INLET	EA	3	\$2,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$4,100.00	\$12,300.00	\$3,339.93	\$10,019.79	\$4,100.00	\$12,300.00	\$3,846.64	\$11,539.93
8' TYPE M INLET	EA	4	\$2,400.00	\$9,600.00	\$5,100.00	\$20,400.00	\$3,907.13	\$15,628.52	\$5,300.00	\$21,200.00	\$4,769.04	\$19,076.17
18" ALUMINIZED CMP STORM SEWER	LF	87	\$38.00	\$3,306.00	\$26.00	\$2,262.00	\$37.12	\$3,229.44	\$35.00	\$3,045.00	\$32.71	\$2,845.48
24" ALUMINIZED CMP STORM SEWER	LF	156	\$45.00	\$7,020.00	\$31.00	\$4,836.00	\$45.60	\$7,113.60	\$55.00	\$8,580.00	\$43.87	\$6,843.20
24" ALUMINIZED CMP MITERED END SECTION	EA	1	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$393.04	\$393.04	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$414.35	\$414.35
30" ALUMINIZED CMP STORM SEWER	LF	275	\$51.00	\$14,025.00	\$51.00	\$14,025.00	\$57.75	\$15,881.25	\$55.00	\$15,125.00	\$54.58	\$15,010.42
30" ALUMINIZED MITERED END SECTION	EA	1	\$850.00	\$850.00	\$425.00	\$425.00	\$490.54	\$490.54	\$700.00	\$700.00	\$538.51	\$538.51
TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$1,764.75	\$1,764.75	\$1,400.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,321.58	\$1,321.58
TYPE 2 ROCK BLANKET	SY	89	\$45.00	\$4,005.00	\$20.00	\$1,780.00	\$48.95	\$4,356.55	\$45.00	\$4,005.00	\$37.98	\$3,380.52
CURB AND GUTTER REPLACEMENT	LF	80	\$30.00	\$2,400.00	\$22.00	\$1,760.00	\$25.00	\$2,000.00	\$28.00	\$2,240.00	\$25.00	\$2,000.00
4" PR200 SDR 21 PVC PIPE	LF	160	\$20.00	\$3,200.00	\$19.00	\$3,040.00	\$16.10	\$2,576.00	\$14.00	\$2,240.00	\$16.37	\$2,618.67
4" MJ GATE VALVE AND BOX	EA	4	\$450.00	\$1,800.00	\$690.00	\$2,760.00	\$913.70	\$3,654.80	\$550.00	\$2,200.00	\$717.90	\$2,871.60
4" MJ DI ANCHOR COUPLING	EA	5	\$200.00	\$1,000.00	\$80.00	\$400.00	\$422.80	\$2,114.00	\$200.00	\$1,000.00	\$234.27	\$1,171.33
4"x4" MJ DI TEE	EA	2	\$200.00	\$400.00	\$75.00	\$150.00	\$403.30	\$806.60	\$300.00	\$600.00	\$259.43	\$518.87
4" MJ DI MJ PLUG w/2" TAP	EA	1	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$60.00	\$60.00	\$351.30	\$351.30	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$203.77	\$203.77
4" MJ DI SOLID SLEEVE OR BEND	EA	2	\$150.00	\$300.00	\$95.00	\$190.00	\$361.05	\$722.10	\$180.00	\$360.00	\$212.02	\$424.03
4" MJ DI CAP	EA	2	\$90.00	\$180.00	\$50.00	\$100.00	\$322.05	\$644.10	\$150.00	\$300.00	\$174.02	\$348.03
4" UNIFLANGE JOINT RESTRAINT	EA	2	\$90.00	\$180.00	\$25.00	\$50.00	\$331.80	\$663.60	\$150.00	\$300.00	\$168.93	\$337.87
2" SDR 9 CTS HDPE PIPE (In Granular Bedding)	LF	90	\$15.00	\$1,350.00	\$15.00	\$1,350.00	\$19.80	\$1,782.00	\$12.00	\$1,080.00	\$15.60	\$1,404.00
2" PACK JOINT COUPLING	EA	4	\$110.00	\$440.00	\$75.00	\$300.00	\$362.68	\$1,450.72	\$150.00	\$600.00	\$195.89	\$783.57
4" FIRE HYDRANT SETTING USING EXISTING FIRE HYDRANT	EA	2	\$600.00	\$1,200.00	\$600.00	\$1,200.00	\$611.60	\$1,223.20	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$737.20	\$1,474.40
CONCRETE THRUST BLOCKING	CY	6	\$175.00	\$1,050.00	\$175.00	\$1,050.00	\$533.30	\$3,199.80	\$225.00	\$1,350.00	\$311.10	\$1,866.60
RELOCATE FENCE	LS	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00		\$700.00	\$1,249.25			. ,	\$1,049.75	\$1,049.75
Bid Total				\$88,884.00		\$89,170.00		\$126,331.49		\$130,285.00		\$107,750.75
Bid Response Work Authorization Certification						Yes		Yes		Yes		
Statement of Bidders Qualifications				-	Yes Yes		Yes Yes		Yes Yes			
Anti-Collusion Statement						Yes		Yes		Yes		
Bid Bond					Yes		Yes		Yes			
Signature and Identity of Bidder	Signature and Identity of Bidder Bidders Acknowledgment					Yes Yes		Yes Yes		Yes Yes		
Didders Admirowledgment						res		res		res		
						0	1					

					South Si	de Trucking &			Stockman Construction			
BID Alternate Tabulation			ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		Excavating		Steve and Associates		Corp		AVERAGE BID	
DEMOLITION/REMOVALS	LS	1	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$3,100.00	\$3,100.00	\$1,480.95	\$1,480.95	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,026.98	\$2,026.98
RESTORATION (lawns, mailboxes, fences, etc)	LS	1	\$700.00	\$700.00	\$900.00	\$900.00	\$422.62	\$422.62	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00	\$807.54	\$807.54
EROSION CONTROL	LS	1	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$482.30	\$482.30	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$427.43	\$427.43
CONSTRUCTION STAKING	LS	1	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$258.60	\$258.60	\$700.00	\$700.00	\$386.20	\$386.20
EARTHWORK	LS	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$816.90	\$816.90	\$1,600.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,305.63	\$1,305.63
24" ALUMINIZED CMP STORM SEWER	LF	40	\$45.00	\$1,800.00	\$31.00	\$1,240.00	\$50.12	\$2,004.80	\$71.00	\$2,840.00	\$50.71	\$2,028.27
24" ALUMINIZED CMP MITERED END SECTION	EA	4	\$800.00	\$3,200.00	\$250.00	\$1,000.00	\$311.03	\$1,244.12	\$500.00	\$2,000.00	\$353.68	\$1,414.71
DRIVEWAY REPAIR	EA	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$4,275.00	\$4,275.00	\$4,236.96	\$4,236.96	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$5,003.99	\$5,003.99
TYPE 2 ROCK BLANKET	SY	40	\$45.00	\$1,800.00	\$20.00	\$800.00	\$43.89	\$1,755.60	\$52.00	\$2,080.00	\$38.63	\$1,545.20
Bid Total				\$14,350.00		\$13,315.00		\$12,702.85		\$18,820.00		\$14,945.95
Bid Response												
Work Authorization Certification												
Statement of Bidders Qualifications												
Anti-Collusion Statement												
Bid Bond												
Signature and Identity of Bidder												
Bidders Acknowledgment												